
Proudly supporting local Cape Foulweather Coffee

JUST ESPRESSO							       Single	 Doppio	 Triple
ESPRESSO / DOPPIO / TRIPLE SHOT 			   $4.00	 $4.50 	 $5.00

NON-ESPRESSO DRINKS					     Small	 Medium	 Large

COLD CREATIONS	 					     Small	 Medium	 Large

ADDS & SUBS *Ask your Barista about our Sugar Free flavor selection

AMERICANO							       $4.00	 $4.50 	 $5.00
LATTE								        $4.75	 $5.25 	 $5.75
MOCHA								        $4.75	 $5.25 	 $5.75
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA					     $4.75	 $5.25 	 $5.75
BREVE								        $4.75	 $5.25 	 $5.75

CHAI TEA (LATTE)							      $4.75	 $5.25 	 $5.75
PUMPKIN CHAI (LATTE)						     $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
HOT TEA								        $3.50	 $4.00 	 $4.50
LONDON FOG			   				    $4.25	 $4.50 	 $4.75
HOT CHOCOLATE / STEAMER					    $3.50	 $4.00 	 $4.50

ICED SHAKEN ESPRESSO					     $4.75	 $5.25 	 $5.75
COLD BREW COFFEE						      $4.00	 $4.50 	 $5.00
ICED TEA *INCLUDE 1 FLAVOR				    $4.25	 $4.50 	 $4.75
ROCKSTAR (ICED OR BLENDED) *INCLUDES 1 FLAVOR						     $4.75

All drinks available as Hot, Iced or Blended	 Small	 Medium	 Large
*Customize any drink with your favorite flavors & add-ons

2 SHOTS OF 
ESPRESSO

1 SHOT OF 
ESPRESSO

2 SHOTS OF 
ESPRESSO

Just Espresso Single Doppio Triple
ESPRESSO / DOPPIO / TRIPLE SHOT $4.00 $4.50 $5.00

All drinks available as HOT, ICED or BLENDED Small Medium Large
*customize any drink with your favorite flavors & add-ons 1 SHOT of 

ESPRESSO
2 SHOTS of 
ESPRESSO

2 SHOTS of 
ESPRESSO

AMERICANO $4.00 $4.50 $5.00

LATTE $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

MOCHA $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

BREVE $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

Non-Espresso Drinks Small Medium Large
CHAI TEA (Latte) $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

PUMPKIN CHAI (Latte) $5.25 $5.75 $6.25

HOT TEA $3.50 $4.00 $4.50

LONDON FOG $4.25 $4.50 $4.75

HOT CHOCOLATE / STEAMER $3.50 $4.00 $4.50

Cold Creations Small Medium Large
ICED SHAKEN ESPRESSO $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

COLD BREW COFFEE $4.00 $4.50 $5.00

ICED TEA *includes 1 flavor $4.25 $4.50 $4.75
ROCKSTAR (Iced or Blended) *includes 1 flavor $4.75

Milk substitution options: SOY, ALMOND & OAT $1.00

Add Shot $0.75

Add Flavor (sauce or syrup) $0.75

Add Whip Cream $0.25

Small Large
$8.00 $12.00

1- Choose your Fruit/Veggie combo from list below *sorry no modifications or substitutions

2- Choose your base: Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut Water, Almond Milk or Oat Milk

COCO LOCO  (Mango, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Mint) / BERRY GO ROUND  (Strawberry, Blackberry,  Raspberry)

Need a snack? 
Check out our 
yummy fresh 

pastry selection!

Real Fruit or Veggie Smoothie
BROCCOLI & THE BEAST  (pineapple, mango, spinach, banana, and cucumber) / KALE KICK  (Mango, Spinach, Kale) / 

AVO GO-GO  (Mango, Spinach, Broccoli, Avocado, Coconut, Ginger, Lime) / BIG 5  (Pineapple,  Mango, Strawberry,  Kiwi) / 

BLUEBERRY THRILL  (Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana, Flaxseed) /  PASH N SHOOT  (Mango, Pineapple, Passion fruit)   

Adds & Subs *Ask your Barista about our Sugar Free flavor selection

Proudly supporting local Cape Foulweather Coffee

Milk Substitution options: SOY, ALMOND & OAT	 $1.00
Add Shot of Espresso					     $0.75
Add Flavor (sauce or syrup)				    $0.75
Add Whipped Cream 					     $0.25

Need a snack?
Check out our

yummy fresh pastry 
selections!



Proudly supporting local Cape Foulweather Coffee

CARAMEL MACCHIATO (Latte)					     $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
MILKY WAY (Caramel Mocha)						     $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
SNICKERS (Caramel Peanut Butter Mocha)				    $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
ALMOND JOY (Coconut, Almond Mocha)				    $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
ALMOND ROCA (Almond Roca Latte)					    $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE (Coconut, Caramel Mocha)		  $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
BLACK FOREST (Coconut, Cherry, Caramel Mocha)			   $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
VELVET ROSE (Raspberry, Vanilla, White Mocha)			   $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
WILD FLOWER (Lavander White Mocha)				    $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
BUTTERFINGER (Honey, Peanut Butter Mocha)			   $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
SAMOA COOKIE (Coconut, Caramel White Mocha)			   $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
BRONZE FALCON (Vanilla, Caramel Latte)				    $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25
TUXEDO (Black & White Mocha)					     $5.25	 $5.75 	 $6.25

*NEW PURPLE RAIN (Apple RS, Sour Candy, Blue Raz) 						      $6.25
*NEW FISH BOWL (Apple RS, Blue Raz, Coconut, Lime) 						      $6.25
*NEW RAZMATAZ (RS, Red Raz, Blue Raz, Blackberry) 						      $6.25
*NEW BLACK DRAGON (Apple RS, Dragon Fruit, Blackberry) 	 					     $6.25
*NEW CRY BABY (RS, Sour Candy, Strawberry, Lime) 							       $6.25
*NEW HURRICANE WARNING (RS, Peach, Red Raz, Coconut) 					     $6.25
JOLLY RANCHER (Apple RS, Watermelon, Strawberry, Lime, Blue Raz) 					     $6.25
SMARTY PANTS (Orange RS, Almond, Cherry) 								       $6.25
CARAMEL APPLE (Apple RS, Caramel, Green Apple) 							       $6.25
SANGRIA GO-GO (RS, Strawberry, Raspberry, Cherry, Peach) 						      $6.25
TIDAL WAVE (RS, Blue Raz, Lime) 									         $6.25
TROPICAL PUNCH (Orange RS, Coconut, Mango, Pineapple) 						      $6.25
MAMBA (RS, Strawberry, Peach, Coconut) 	 							       $6.25
TIDE POOL (RS, Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry, Lime) 						      $6.25
COTTON CANDY (Orange, RS, Blue Raz, Almond, Vanilla) 						      $6.25
CREAMSICLE (Orange RS, Vanilla, Peach) 								        $6.25 
CAPRIS SUNSHINE (RS, Blackberry, Cherry, Almond, Vanilla) 	 					     $6.25

DOUBLE DOWN SIGNATURE SELECTIONS	 		  Small	 Medium	 Large
2 SHOTS OF 
ESPRESSO

1 SHOT OF 
ESPRESSO

2 SHOTS OF 
ESPRESSO

SIGNATURE ROCK STAR FUSIONS (ICED OR BLENDED)				    Large

Just Espresso Single Doppio Triple
ESPRESSO / DOPPIO / TRIPLE SHOT $4.00 $4.50 $5.00

All drinks available as HOT, ICED or BLENDED Small Medium Large
*customize any drink with your favorite flavors & add-ons 1 SHOT of 

ESPRESSO
2 SHOTS of 
ESPRESSO

2 SHOTS of 
ESPRESSO

AMERICANO $4.00 $4.50 $5.00

LATTE $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

MOCHA $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

BREVE $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

Non-Espresso Drinks Small Medium Large
CHAI TEA (Latte) $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

PUMPKIN CHAI (Latte) $5.25 $5.75 $6.25

HOT TEA $3.50 $4.00 $4.50

LONDON FOG $4.25 $4.50 $4.75

HOT CHOCOLATE / STEAMER $3.50 $4.00 $4.50

Cold Creations Small Medium Large
ICED SHAKEN ESPRESSO $4.75 $5.25 $5.75

COLD BREW COFFEE $4.00 $4.50 $5.00

ICED TEA *includes 1 flavor $4.25 $4.50 $4.75
ROCKSTAR (Iced or Blended) *includes 1 flavor $4.75

Milk substitution options: SOY, ALMOND & OAT $1.00

Add Shot $0.75

Add Flavor (sauce or syrup) $0.75

Add Whip Cream $0.25

Small Large
$8.00 $12.00

1- Choose your Fruit/Veggie combo from list below *sorry no modifications or substitutions

2- Choose your base: Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut Water, Almond Milk or Oat Milk

COCO LOCO  (Mango, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Mint) / BERRY GO ROUND  (Strawberry, Blackberry,  Raspberry)

Need a snack? 
Check out our 
yummy fresh 

pastry selection!

Real Fruit or Veggie Smoothie
BROCCOLI & THE BEAST  (pineapple, mango, spinach, banana, and cucumber) / KALE KICK  (Mango, Spinach, Kale) / 

AVO GO-GO  (Mango, Spinach, Broccoli, Avocado, Coconut, Ginger, Lime) / BIG 5  (Pineapple,  Mango, Strawberry,  Kiwi) / 

BLUEBERRY THRILL  (Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana, Flaxseed) /  PASH N SHOOT  (Mango, Pineapple, Passion fruit)   

Adds & Subs *Ask your Barista about our Sugar Free flavor selection

Proudly supporting local Cape Foulweather Coffee

REAL FRUIT OR VEGGIE SMOOTHIE					    Small		  Large
										           $8.00		  $12.00

KALE KICK (Mango, Spinach, Kale)  
BIG 5 (Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry, Kiwi) 
PASH N SHOOT (Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit) 
COCO LOCO (Mango, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Mint)
BERRY GO ROUND (Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry)
BLUEBERRY THRILL (Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana, Flaxseed)
AVO GO-GO (Mango, Spinach, Broccoli, Avocado, Coconut, Ginger, Lime)
BROCCOLI & THE BEAST (Pineapple, Mango, Spinach, Banana, and Cucumber) 

1 - Choose your Fruit/Veggie combo from the list. 
     Sorry, no modifications or substitutions. 
2 - Choose your base: Apple Juice, Orange Juice, 
      Coconut Water, Almond Milk or Oat Milk.


